Mechanized Irrigation
AGRICULTURAL IRRIGATION
senninger.com
Low Pressure - High Performance
A Hunter Industries Company
01 |  A Hunter Industries Company
WHAT'S
INSIDE

R
S
PSR-2
DESIGN
CRITERIA
Preset
Operating
Pressure
Maximum
Inlet
Pressure
Flow Range
PSR-2-06 6 psi (0.41 bar) 80 psi  (5.51 bar)
0.5 - 15 gpm
114 - 3407 L/hr
PSR-2-10 10 psi (0.69 bar) 90 psi  (6.20 bar)
PSR-2-12 12 psi (0.83 bar) 90 psi  (6.20 bar)
PSR-2-15 15 psi (1.03 bar) 95 psi  (6.55 bar)
PSR-2-20 20 psi (1.38 bar) 100 psi  (6.89 bar)
PSR-2-25 25 psi  (1.72 bar) 105 psi  (7.24 bar)
PSR-2-30 30 psi (2.07 bar) 110 psi  (7.58 bar)
PSR-2-35 35 psi  (2.41 bar) 115 psi  (7.93 bar)
PSR-2-40 40 psi  (2.76 bar) 120 psi  (8.27 bar)
PSR-2-50 50 psi (3.45 bar) 130 psi  (8.96 bar)
The pressure regulator shall maintain the predetermined operating pressure
provided that the inlet pressure is at least 5 psi (0.34 bar) above the expected
outlet pressure, but not exceeding the maximum inlet pressure as shown above.
Senninger introduced the first high-